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Final Results
Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match

2013-11-10
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 108.78 38. Kellar Autumn 18 SSP - SS USA A46115

2 130.59 44. Alex Clark 21 SSP - SS USA A43484

3 131.25 39. John Shatzer 17 SSP - SS USA A57303

4 132.70 37. Rich Halley 22 SSP SS SS USA A45873

5 134.46 40. Tim Rightmire 25 SSP - UN USA

6 135.46 30. Robert Barton 45 SSP S SS USA A45872

7 141.90 20. Kristine Hayes 32 SSP L SS USA A46954

8 143.11 28. Dave Browning 20 SSP - SS USA A561261

9 148.70 27. Sam Lewallen 16 SSP - MM USA A889391

10 172.73 42. Jeff Schmadeka 24 SSP - UN USA

11 174.63 3. Lance Liden 29 SSP S UN USA A151116

12 178.64 31. Jason Kirkpatrick 33 SSP - UN USA A920994

13 182.29 17. David Davies 18 SSP - UN USA A53681

14 184.58 9. Frank DeCastro 37 SSP - UN USA A292032

15 198.46 21. Lou Cook 29 SSP S UN USA A794651

16 199.48 10. Bryan Baum 31 SSP - UN USA A52481

17 210.31 45. Jim McCausland 54 SSP SS UN USA

18 213.45 19. David Stegemeyer 66 SSP - UN USA A533561

19 222.36 43. Noah McManus 14 SSP - UN USA

20 226.10 23. Kent Rutherford 61 SSP - UN USA

21 240.39 34. Dick Farnsworth 81 SSP S UN USA A50549

22 246.64 32. Ryan Kirkpatrick 19 SSP J UN USA

23 270.34 13. Rick Beson 38 SSP S NV USA A50864

24 274.09 26. Justin Kivett 86 SSP - UN USA

25 284.61 7. Dr. Frank Colistro 50 SSP S UN USA A50075

DQ 18. John McKean SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.86 1. Shaun Hescock 27 ESP - EX USA A21028

2 119.69 2. Jim Boone 23 ESP - SS USA A50889

3 162.18 41. Ed Ceccacci 22 ESP S UN USA A829187

4 164.07 6. Eron Barsalou 46 ESP - MM USA A56731

5 167.16 24. Chris Rycewicz 25 ESP S MM USA A51577

6 185.06 12. Jim Miller 35 ESP S MM USA A47482

7 194.75 11. Lars Liden 44 ESP - MM USA A49935

Disqualified (DQ)
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 159.10 4. Gary K 32 CDP SS MM USA A45655

2 180.20 8. Eric Dickinson 21 CDP - MM USA A36493

3 206.79 14. Tyler Reed 53 CDP S MM USA A44939

4 259.64 15. Todd Olson 64 CDP S UN USA

DQ 16. Andrew Nicholas CDP S UN USA A539715

Disqualified (DQ)
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 152.75 36. Michael Burgess 31 SSR - SS USA A394010

Disqualified (DQ)
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 141.90 20. Kristine Hayes 32 SSP L SS USA A46954

DQ 16. Andrew Nicholas CDP S UN USA A539715

DQ 18. John McKean SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 246.64 32. Ryan Kirkpatrick 19 SSP J UN USA

DQ 16. Andrew Nicholas CDP S UN USA A539715

DQ 18. John McKean SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.46 30. Robert Barton 45 SSP S SS USA A45872

2 162.18 41. Ed Ceccacci 22 ESP S UN USA A829187

3 167.16 24. Chris Rycewicz 25 ESP S MM USA A51577

4 174.63 3. Lance Liden 29 SSP S UN USA A151116

5 185.06 12. Jim Miller 35 ESP S MM USA A47482

6 198.46 21. Lou Cook 29 SSP S UN USA A794651

7 206.79 14. Tyler Reed 53 CDP S MM USA A44939

8 240.39 34. Dick Farnsworth 81 SSP S UN USA A50549

9 259.64 15. Todd Olson 64 CDP S UN USA

10 270.34 13. Rick Beson 38 SSP S NV USA A50864

11 284.61 7. Dr. Frank Colistro 50 SSP S UN USA A50075

DQ 16. Andrew Nicholas CDP S UN USA A539715

DQ 18. John McKean SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:33

Oregon TCDPL 11/10/13 IDPA Match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 132.70 37. Rich Halley 22 SSP SS SS USA A45873

2 159.10 4. Gary K 32 CDP SS MM USA A45655

3 210.31 45. Jim McCausland 54 SSP SS UN USA

DQ 16. Andrew Nicholas CDP S UN USA A539715

DQ 18. John McKean SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


